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e Libero

Rovereto - TN, Domenica 21/10/2018 11:34

Cron: A-Basev.: 25

Pos Cor Ser.

2003 - M
1° 4
2° 5
3 3
4° 1
5¢° 5
6° 8
7 6
8 5
9° 7
10° 8
11° 6
12° 4
13° 1
14° 8

2004 - M
1° 6
2° 2
3 4
4° 7
5° 3
6° 5
7 4
8 2
9° 2
10° 8
11° 3
12° 6
2005 -
1° 1
2° 2
3 7
4° 3
5° 4
6° 3
7 5
8 1
9° 2
10° 7
11° 5
12° 3
13° 4
14° 6
15° 6
2

16°

Atleta

PONTAROLLO DAVIDE
GUSI ALBERTO
KERVATIN NORRIS
LOVSIN VID
ZANCANARO DAVIDE
FIORESE EMANUELE
REGONASCHI ELIA
ARPAIA ALESSANDRO
POZZOBON FRANCESCO
MENAPACE GIACOMO
SALA GABRIELE
ZAGAR LUKA

LOVSIN JAKA

SALA MATTEO

ANWWNNWNENRPRPRPRPRPRP

SALZANO VALERIO

LANZARINI ANDREA
ZIGLIOLI SAMUELE

CIROVIC FILIP

ZOCCA MARTINO MARIA
BALDIN NICOLA
BETTONI ALESSANDRO
TOPOLNIK KLEMEN
FERRARI LUKAS
CERPELLONI TOMMASO
ANDOLFATTO STEFANO

P WWNWPAMOONENPREPRP

BORTIGNON SIMONE
FERRACIN RAFFAELE
ADVAHOV SEBASTIANO
LAZAR DENIS
PURGATO GIACOMO
MANCINI FRANCESCO
GUARNATI SAMUEL
MASINI FILIPPO
CAPPELLARI PIETRO
MAROCCHI GIACOMO
CESTER ALESSANDRO
TONIETTO MARCO
TANAS NICOLCO'
ECCEL RICCARDO
SEGALA RICCARDO
PAOLI MASSIMO

oo oocohoabboooabhowbhow

FORMENTIN JACOPO NICOLO'

RISULTATI PER ANNO DI NASCITA

Societa

AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL
GAM SSD

AMICI NUOTO RIVA
SWIM CLUB RIBNICA
GAM SSD

AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL
AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI
GAM SSD

A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO
A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
SWIM CLUB RIBNICA
SWIM CLUB RIBNICA
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP
AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL
AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI
SWIM CLUB RIBNICA

A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

GAM SSD

AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL
AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI
SWIM CLUB RIBNICA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

SPORTING CLUB VERONA
AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL

AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL

A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO
AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL
AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI
GAM SSD

AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

SPORTING CLUB VERONA
AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

ASD RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

ASD RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

36° Trofeo E. Meroni - 35a Coppa Sprinters Amici Nuoto Riva Fegion.1
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natatoria

Cat.: Ragazzi M

Tempo

00:54.18
00:55.20
00:56.59
00:56.64
00:56.98
00:57.74
00:58.23
00:59.46
00:59.89
01:00.38
01:02.60
01:03.09
01:03.69
01:05.07

00:56.07
00:56.15
00:56.18
00:56.93
00:59.30
01:00.03
01:00.48
01:01.22
01:01.66
01:02.36
01:03.04
01:03.43

01:00.11
01:00.67
01:01.00
01:01.67
01:03.80
01:03.84
01:04.30
01:05.60
01:06.23
01:07.47
01:07.99
01:09.74
01:10.89
01:12.03
01:13.71
01:17.02

Pti

9.00
7.00
3.00
2.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com


http://www.natatoria.com

